
Additional information about Ferris State University can be found here: Ferris State University Fact Books

Student to Faculty Ratio
16:1 (2019-2023)

*Total Students to Employee Ratio
7:1 (2019-2023)

*Total Student Headcount to Total Employees Full-Time & Part-Time.

*FTIAC: First Time In Any College -  Entering Year Cohort

Teaching Loads
For complete information about teaching loads, 
follow this link:  Ferris Faculty Association

Placement Rate
Includes graduates who are continuing their 

education or are employed.

3/5/2024 Budgetary Planning & Analysis Office

Pell Grant Information

Geographic Origination of 
Students – Fall

Six-Year Graduation Rates
Full-Time Bachelor Degree Seeking Students

% First to Second Year 
Fall Retention
(*Full-Time FTIACs)

Students Enrolled in 2 and 4 Year Programs
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Section 241a (4) Reporting
Performance Report Card

Fall / 
Year

# of Pell 
Grant 

Recipients

Academic 
Year

# of  
Yearly Pell 
Graduates

2023 3,095 2022-2023 908

2022 3,054 2021-2022 947

2021 3,206 2020-2021 1,110

2020 3,480 2019-2020 1,11

85%

91%

92%

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

72% 71% 71%

21 Fall 22 Fall 23 Fall

9,537
9,263

9,112

679 674 653

145 135 152

2021 2022 2023
In-State Out-of-State Int'l

57%
60%

55%

FTIACs from
2015

FTIACs from
2016

FTIACs from
2017

10,361
10,072

9,918

2021 2022 2023

Fall Enrollment

https://ferris.edu/admissions/testing/factbook/homepage.htm
https://www.ferris.edu/administration/president/generalcounsel/pdfs-docs/FSUFFA.CBASigned12.18.23.pdf
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